Arriva
Days of Operation

Service Number

Service Description

EVES
177
Castleford - Pontefract

Commencing

24/12/2016

Service No.

Castleford Bus Stn

Lisheen Avenue

Cutsyke Cross Roads

North Featherstone Cross Roads
Featherstone, Wilson Street
Wentworth RD, Hillcrest Ave
Pontefract Bus Station

Codes:

177
1755
1801
1805
1810
1815
1818
1830

S Please use Stand D in Castleford Bus Station
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Arriva
Days of Operation

Service Number

Service Description

EVES
177
Castleford - Pontefract

Commencing

24/12/2016

Service No.

Pontefract Bus Station
Wentworth RD, Hillcrest Ave
Featherstone, Wilson Street
North Featherstone Cross Roads
Cutsyke Cross Roads

Lisheen Avenue

Castleford Bus Stn

Codes:

177
1835
1847
1850
1855
1859
1903
1909

P Please use stand H in Pontefract
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