Arriva			
Days of Operation	EVES	Commencing	24/12/2016
Service Number	177		
Service Description	Castleford - Pontefract		

Service No.	177
Castleford Bus Stn	1755
Lisheen Avenue	1801
Cutsyke Cross Roads	1805
North Featherstone Cross Roads	1810
Featherstone, Wilson Street	1815
Wentworth RD, Hillcrest Ave	1818
Pontefract Bus Station	1830

Codes:

S Please use Stand D in Castleford Bus Station

Printed: 16/11/2016 Page: 1 of 2

Arriva			
Days of Operation	EVES	Commencing	24/12/2016
Service Number	177		
Service Description	Castleford - Pontefract		

Service No.	177
Pontefract Bus Station	1835
Wentworth RD, Hillcrest Ave	1847
Featherstone, Wilson Street	1850
North Featherstone Cross Roads	1855
Cutsyke Cross Roads	1859
Lisheen Avenue	1903
Castleford Bus Stn	1909

Codes:

P Please use stand H in Pontefract

Printed: 16/11/2016 Page: 2 of 2